
HAPPY
CANADA

DEH

BEGINS AT
12:00pm

WESTMEATH 
ARENA BBQ LunchMusic

DrinksGames and SportsFire Hall ExhibitionFIREWORKS!



JOIN US,

SEE YOU THERE!

BBQ & BAR
SPORTS

GAMES & ACTIVITIES
BOUNCY CASTLE
FIRE HALL EXHIBITION
WATER BALLOON FIGHT
BBQ CHICKEN DINNERBBQ CHICKEN DINNER
FIREWORKS

BAKED POTATO / SOUR CREAM
BAKED BEANS

COLESLAW / PASTA SALAD
DINNER ROLLS w/ BUTTER

&
CUPCAKES

BBQ 
CHICKEN DINNER

FEATURING

NOON

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

5:00PM

9:00PM

AND MORE...

1/4-$10
1/2-$14


